Young & Young Surveying

Inc.

Survey

310 N Queen St

Etobicoke, ON, M9C 5K4
Contact Name: Frank Mauro
Phone Number: 905-951-6000 x
223

Email: fmauro@maurogroup.ca

PROPOSED MIXED-USE
DEVELOPMENT

Thornton Tomasetti

Noise

116 Spadina Ave, Suite 301
Toronto, ON, M5V 2K6

Contact Name: Robert Fuller
Phone Number: 647-769-7161
Email:
Rfuller@ThorntonTomasetti.com

1225 Dundas Street E, Mississauga, ON,‘,_ 4 o

CPP Wind Engineering

Wind

2655 North Sheridan Way
Suite 290

Mississauga, ON, L5K 2P8
Contact Name: Kevin Bauman
Phone Number: 970-221-3371
Email: kbauman@cppwind.com

(OZ/OPA 22-20 W3)

22.117P01

GEIl Consultants Ltd.

Geo/Hydro

75 Tiverton Ct Unit 100
Markham, ON, L3R 4M8
Contact Name: Fernando
Contendo

Phone Number: 647-966-6894
Email:
fcontendo@geiconsultants.com
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SMARTCENTRES

REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

SmartCentres REIT

3200 Highway 7

Vaughan, ON, L4K5Z5

Contact Name: Daniel Orellana
Phone Number: 905-760-6200 x 7218
Email: dorellana@smartcentres.com

CGH Transportation Inc.

Transportation

628 Haines Rd

Newmarket, ON, L3Y, CA

Contact Name: Mark Crockford

Phone Number: 905-251-4070

Email:
mark.crockford@cghtransportation.com

MHBC

Landscape Consultant

442 Brant Street, Suite 204
Burlington, ON, L7R 2G4
Contact Name: Greg Costa
Phone Number: 416-671-7602
Email: gcosta@mhbcplan.com

OPA & ZBA RESUBMISSION

Glen Schnarr & Associates

Inc.

Planner

10 Kingsbridge Garden Cir
Suite 700

Mississauga, ON, L5R 3K6
Contact Name: Jim Levac
Phone Number: 905-580-2854
Email: jiml@gsai.ca

AUGUST 09, 2024

Stantec

Civil

401 Wellington St W Suite 100
Toronto, ON, M5V 1E7

Contact Name: Angelo Ligotti
Phone Number: 416-884-0272
Email:Angelo.ligotti@stantec.com



